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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2272/0

4/08/2273/0

4/08/2274/0

4/08/2275/0

4/08/2276/0

4/08/2277/0

4/08/2278/0

298192,
514344

297135,
511111

298582,
517185

300645,
515956

297109,
511742

300581,
510167

300536,
514073

02/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

LAKE VIEW, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN
EXTENSION

PLOT 3, BLYTHE GARDENS,
SEAMILL LANE, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., FOUR BEDROOMED
DETACHED DWELLING &
DETACHED DOUBLE, GARAGE

20, YEWBANK LANE, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., REPLACE
EXISTING LEAN-TO
EXTENSION

3, KEEKLE MEWS,
WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR

MOOR,, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL

WOODEN BALCONY TO FIRST
FLOOR REAR

RICHARDSON PLACE, 116,
MAIN STREET, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO
FELL DISEASED CHESTNUT
TREE WITHIN, ST BEES
CONSERVATION AREA

2, FELL VIEW DRIVE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,

CONVERSION OF 7 BEDROOMED

DETACHED DWELLING HOUSE,
INTO 2 SEMI-DETACHED
DWELLINGS

HOLLINS FARM, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY
PARKS ROAD, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,

MR AND MRS ACKERLY, LAKE
VIEW, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS A HOODLESS, 5
HILLSIDE, ST BEES,
CUMBRTA

MR S MCCOMBE, 20 YEWBANK
LANE, HIGH MEADOWS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR E BIRKETT, 3 KEEKLE
NEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD,
CLEATOR MOOR

MR I WATSON, RICHARDSON
PLACE, 116 MAIN STREET,
ST BEES

MR T BELL, 2 FELL VIEW
DRIVE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR J SHARPE, NEW HOLLINS
FARM BUNGALOW, MOOR ROW,



4/08/2279/0

4/08/2280/0

4/08/2281/0

4/08/2282/0

4/08/2283/0

4/08/2284/0

4/08/2285/0

298723,
519306

296353,
514674

296676,
516607

301082,
515836

300488,
514191

300656,
514614

301623,
521017

04/06/2008

05/06/2008

04/06/2008

05/06/2008

04/06/2008

05/06/2008

02/06/2008

BUNGALOW

21, ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION FOR
FAMILY ROOM, OVER
EXISTING GROUND FLOOR
BEDROOM

5, JOHNSON CLOSE,
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM PADDOCK LAND TO
GARDEN, (RESUBMISSION)

ST MARYS, R.C. PRIMARY
SCHOOL, HIGH ROAD,
KELLS, , WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO A
CLASSROOM

4, THE HAWTHORNS, MILL
HILL, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., REAR PORCH

48, JOHN STREET, MOOR
ROW, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY REAR EXTENSION

STATION YARD, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT,
ON FORMER INDUSTRIAL SITE
WITH RESITING AND,
UPGRADING OF ACCESS.

FAIRFIELD FARM, PICA,
CUMBRIA., APPLICATION FOR
EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY
PERMISSION, (4/07/2305)
FOR A 40M WIND MONITORING
MET MAST.
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WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

CUMBRIA CA24 33JE

MR L PARSLEY, 21
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

MR M ROSSITER, 5 JOHNSON
CLOSE, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN

THE GOVERNORS, ST MARYS
CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
HIGH ROAD, KELLS

MR S PADLEY, 4 THE
HAWTHORNS, MILL HILL,
CLEATOR MOOR

MR L BUTTERWORTH, 27
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

OCF HOLDINGS LTD, WINSTON
HOUSE, HAILE, CUMBRIA

MR O DAVIES, 7 BERKELEY
SQUARE, CLIFTON, BRISTOL



4/08/2286/0

4/08/2287/0

4/08/2288/0

4/08/2289/0

4/08/2290/0

7/08/4015/0

303746,
501096

302936,
510373

307248,
499358

316478,
479945

299524,
520820

313018,
418880

04/06/2008

04/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

02/06/2008

PLOT 3, THE BRIDLES,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., 3
BEDROOMED DETACHED TwO
STOREY DWELLING

GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE,
CUMBRIA., SITING OF
MOBILE HOME TO BE USED AS
HOLIDAY LODGE,
ACCOMMODATION

LEEWARD, MAIN STREET,
DRIGG, HOLMROOK,
CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT
DWELLING

15, GRAMMERSCROFT,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE
OF HOUSE WITH, PARKING
FOR TWO CARS

SANDWICK, LOW MORESBY,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION & ALTERATIONS
INCLUDING REPLACEMENT,
GARAGE

MARCEL, MAIN STREET,
SILECROFT, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED ATTIC
STOREY, SINGLE STOREY
KITCHEN, , CONSERVATORY &
PORCH

PA_RECD.TXT

Seascal

St Johns Beckermet

Drigg & Carleton

MilTlom

Moresby

whicham

e

Page 3

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
F.A.O. P BOUSTEAD, EL
TIPHARA, GREYSOUTHEN

MR J WINROW, 6 STAVELEY
AVENUE, BURSCOUGH,
ORMSKIRK

JOHN LYON ASSOCIATES
LIMITED, BURNFOOT HOUSE,
BURNFOOT, WIGTON

L MASSEY, 37 OAKFIELD
ROAD, POYNTON, STOCKPORT

SHARJON HOMES LTD, F.A.O.
MR J WALKER, CHLORDAN,
PARK STREET

MR T TYSON, THE MUSIC
FARM, GRANGE BROW FARM,
WILTON

MR E GRANTHAM, LEEWARD,
MAIN STREET, DRIGG

MR K PEARSON, 15
GRAMMERSCROFT, MILLOM,
CUMBRTA LA18 5RJ

MR M REANEY, SANDWICK,
LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN

G S SKELDON, MARCEL, MAIN
STREET, SILECROFT



