## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 02/06/2008 to 06/06/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2272/0	298192, 514344		LAKE VIEW, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR AND MRS ACKERLY, LAKE VIEW, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2273/0	297135, 511111		PLOT 3, BLYTHE GARDENS, SEAMILL LANE, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., FOUR BEDROOMED DETACHED DWELLING & DETACHED DOUBLE, GARAGE	St Bees		MRS A HOODLESS, 5 HILLSIDE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/08/2274/0	298582, 517185		20, YEWBANK LANE, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REPLACE EXISTING LEAN-TO EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR S MCCOMBE, 20 YEWBANK LANE, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2275/0	300645, 515956		3, KEEKLE MEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL WOODEN BALCONY TO FIRST FLOOR REAR	Cleator Moor		MR E BIRKETT, 3 KEEKLE NEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/08/2276/0	297109, 511742		RICHARDSON PLACE, 116, MAIN STREET, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL DISEASED CHESTNUT TREE WITHIN, ST BEES CONSERVATION AREA	St Bees		MR I WATSON, RICHARDSON PLACE, 116 MAIN STREET, ST BEES
4/08/2277/0	300581, 510167		2, FELL VIEW DRIVE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF 7 BEDROOMED DETACHED DWELLING HOUSE, INTO 2 SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS	Egremont	MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN	MR T BELL, 2 FELL VIEW DRIVE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2278/0	300536, 514073		HOLLINS FARM, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF	Egremont	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,	MR J SHARPE, NEW HOLLINS FARM BUNGALOW, MOOR ROW,

		BUNGALOW	PA_RECD.TXT	WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	CUMBRIA CA24 3JE
4/08/2279/0	298723, 0- 519306	21, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION FOR FAMILY ROOM, OVER EXISTING GROUND FLOOR BEDROOM	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR L PARSLEY, 21 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2280/0	296353, 0 514674	5, JOHNSON CLOSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM PADDOCK LAND TO GARDEN, (RESUBMISSION)	Whitehaven		MR M ROSSITER, 5 JOHNSON CLOSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2281/0	296676, 0- 516607	ST MARYS, R.C. PRIMARY SCHOOL, HIGH ROAD, KELLS,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO A CLASSROOM	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	THE GOVERNORS, ST MARYS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, HIGH ROAD, KELLS
4/08/2282/0	301082, 0 515836	4, THE HAWTHORNS, MILL HILL, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., REAR PORCH	Cleator Moor		MR S PADLEY, 4 THE HAWTHORNS, MILL HILL, CLEATOR MOOR
4/08/2283/0	300488, 0- 514191	48, JOHN STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Egremont		MR L BUTTERWORTH, 27 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2284/0	300656, 0 514614	STATION YARD, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT, ON FORMER INDUSTRIAL SITE WITH RESITING AND, UPGRADING OF ACCESS.	St Bees	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	OCF HOLDINGS LTD, WINSTON HOUSE, HAILE, CUMBRIA
4/08/2285/0	301623, 0. 521017	FAIRFIELD FARM, PICA, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY PERMISSION, (4/07/2305) FOR A 40M WIND MONITORING MET MAST.	Distington		MR O DAVIES, 7 BERKELEY SQUARE, CLIFTON, BRISTOL

4/08/2286/0	303746, 501096	04/06/2008	PLOT 3, THE BRIDLES, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., 3 BEDROOMED DETACHED TWO STOREY DWELLING	PA_RECD.TXT Seascale		SHARJON HOMES LTD, F.A.O. MR J WALKER, CHLORDAN, PARK STREET
4/08/2287/0	302936, 510373	04/06/2008	GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE, CUMBRIA., SITING OF MOBILE HOME TO BE USED AS HOLIDAY LODGE, ACCOMMODATION		LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, F.A.O. P BOUSTEAD, EL TIPHARA, GREYSOUTHEN	MR T TYSON, THE MUSIC FARM, GRANGE BROW FARM, WILTON
4/08/2288/0	307248, 499358	06/06/2008	LEEWARD, MAIN STREET, DRIGG, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT DWELLING	Drigg & Carleton	MR J WINROW, 6 STAVELEY AVENUE, BURSCOUGH, ORMSKIRK	MR E GRANTHAM, LEEWARD, MAIN STREET, DRIGG
4/08/2289/0	316478, 479945	06/06/2008	15, GRAMMERSCROFT, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE OF HOUSE WITH, PARKING FOR TWO CARS	Millom		MR K PEARSON, 15 GRAMMERSCROFT, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 5RJ
4/08/2290/0	299524, 520820	06/06/2008	SANDWICK, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION & ALTERATIONS INCLUDING REPLACEMENT, GARAGE	Moresby	JOHN LYON ASSOCIATES LIMITED, BURNFOOT HOUSE, BURNFOOT, WIGTON	MR M REANEY, SANDWICK, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN
7/08/4015/0	313018, 418880	02/06/2008	MARCEL, MAIN STREET, SILECROFT, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED ATTIC STOREY, SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN,, CONSERVATORY & PORCH	Whicham	L MASSEY, 37 OAKFIELD ROAD, POYNTON, STOCKPORT	G S SKELDON, MARCEL, MAIN STREET, SILECROFT